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THE MEMBERS OF THE AGENCY XA9952

On 1 June 1999 the 129 Members~ of the Agency were as follows:

Afghanistan El Salvador Liechtenstein Singapore
Albania Estonia Lithuania Slovakia
Algeria Ethiopia Luxembourg Slovenia
Argentina Finland Madagascar South Africa
Armenia France Malaysia Spain
Australia Gabon Mali Sri Lanka
Austria Georgia Malta Sudan
Bangladesh Germany Marshall Islands Sweden
Belarus Ghana Mauritius Switzerland
Belgium Greece Mexico Syrian Arab Republic
Benin Guatemala Monaco Thailand
Bolivia Haiti Mongolia The Former Yugoslav
Bosnia and Holy See Morocco Republic of Macedonia
Herzegovina Hungary Myanmar Tunisia
Brazil Iceland Namibia Turkey
Bulgaria India Netherlands Uganda
Burkina Faso Indonesia New Zealand Ukraine
Cambodia Iran, Islamic Nicaragua United Arab Emirates
Cameroon Republic of Niger United Kingdom of
Canada Iragq Nigeria Great Britain and
Chile Ireland Norway Northern Ireland
China Israel Pakistan United Republic of
Colombia Italy Panama Tanzania
Costa Rica Jamaica Paraguay United States of America
Cote d'Ivoire Japan Peru Uruguay
Croatia Jordan Philippines Uzbekistan
Cuba Kazakhstan Poland Venezuela
Cyprus Kenya Portugal Viet Nam
Czech Republic Korea, Republic of Qatar Yemen
Democratic Republic Kuwait Republic of Moldova Yugoslavia
of the Congo™’ Latvia Romania Zambia
Denmark Lebanon Russian Federation Zimbabwe
Dominican Republic Liberia Saudi Arabia
Ecuador Libyan Arab Senegal
Egypt Jamahiriya Sierra Leone

*/ The new Member since the last list of Member States was issued (INFCIRC/2/Rev.51) is Benin, which deposited
the instrument of acceptance of the Statute on 26 May 1999. The Attachment hereto shows the dates on which
the present 129 Member States became Members. It also shows the State whose application for membership of
the Agency has been recommended by the Board of Governors and is being considered at the 43rd session of the
General Conference.

*kf The name "Democratic Republic of the Congo" replaces the former name "Zaire”.
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Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
Argentina
Armenia

Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium

Benin

Bolivia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Brazil

Bulgaria

Burkina Faso
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada

Chile

China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Cote d'Ivoire
Croatia

Cuba

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Democratic Republic of
the Congo

Denmark

Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egypt

El Salvador

Estonia

Dates of deposit of instrument of ratification
or acceptance by States thereby becoming a member of the Agency!

1957-05-31
1957-08-23
1963-12-24
1957-10-03
1993-09-27

1957-07-29
1957-05-10
1972-09-27
1957-04-08
1958-04-29

1999-05-26
1963-03-15
1995-09-19
1957-07-29
1957-08-17

1998-09-14
1958-02-06
1964-07-13
1957-07-29
1960-09-19

1984-01-01
1960-09-30
1965-03-25
1963-11-19
1993-02-12

1957-10-01
1965-06-07
1993-09-27

1961-10-10
1957-07-16

1957-07-11
1958-03-03
1957-09-04
1957-11-22
1992-01-31

Ethiopia
Finland
France
Gabon
Georgia

Germany
Ghana
Greece
Guatemala
Haiti

Holy See
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia

Iran, Islamic Republic of
Iraq

Ireland

Israel

Italy

Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Korea, Republic of
Kuwait

Latvia

Lebanon

Liberia

Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
Liechtenstein

Lithuania

Luxembourg
Madagascar
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1957-09-30
1958-01-07
1957-07-29
1964-01-21
1996-02-23

1957-10-01
1960-09-28
1957-09-30
1957-03-29
1957-10-07

1957-08-20
1957-08-08
1957-08-06
1957-07-16
1957-08-07

1958-09-16
1959-03-04
1970-01-06
1957-07-12
1957-09-30

1965-12-29
1957-07-16
1966-04-18
1994-02-14
1965-07-12

1957-08-08
1964-12-01
1997-04-10
1961-06-29
1962-10-05

1963-09-09
1968-12-13
1993-11-18
1958-01-29
1965-03-22

v This list refers to those States which were members of the Agency on 1 June 1999,
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Malaysia

Mali

Malta

Marshall Islands
Mauritius

Mexico
Monaco
Mongolia
Morocco
Myanmar

Namibia
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua

Niger

Nigeria
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay

Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Qatar

Republic of Moldova

Romania

Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Senegal

State whose application for membership of the Agency has been recommended by the Board of

1969-01-15
1961-08-10
1997-09-29
1994-01-26
1974-12-31

1958-04-07
1957-09-19
1973-09-20
1957-09-17
1957-10-18

1983-02-17
1957-07-30
1957-09-13
1957-09-17#
1977-03-25
1969-03-27

1964-03-25
1957-06-10
1957-05-02
1966-03-02
1957-09-30

1957-09-30
1958-09-02
1957-07-31
1957-07-12
1976-02-27

1997-09-24
1957-04-12
1957-04-08
1962-12-13
1960-11-01

Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovak Republic
Slovenia

South Africa

Spain

Sri Lanka
Sudan
Sweden
Switzerland

Syrian Arab Republic
Thailand

The Former Yugoslav Republic

of Macedonia
Tunisia
Turkey

Uganda
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom of
Great Britain and
Northern Ireland
United Republic of Tanzania

United States of America
Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Venezuela

Viet Nam

Yemen
Yugoslavia
Zambia
Zimbabwe

1967-06-04
1967-01-05
1993-09-27
1992-09-21
1957-06-06

1957-08-26
1957-08-22
1958-07-17
1957-06-19
1957-04-05

1963-06-06
1957-10-15

1994-02-25
1957-10-14
1957-07-19

1967-08-30
1957-07-31
1976-01-15

1957-07-29
1976-01-06

1957-07-29
1963-01-22
1994-01-26
1957-08-19
1957-09-24

1994-10-14
1957-09-17
1969-01-08
1986-08-01

Governors and is being considered at the 43rd session of the General Conference

2/ Nicaragua withdrew from the Agency with effect from 14 December 1970; it became a member again on

Honduras

25 March 1977.

GC@43)/2
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MEMBRES DE L'AGENCE

Au 1 juin 1999, I' Agence comptait les 129* Membres énumérés ci-apres :

Afghanistan
Afrique du Sud
Albanie
Algérie
Allemagne
Arabie Saoudite
Argentine
Arménie
Australie
Autriche
Bangladesh
Bélarus
Belgique
Bénin

Bolivie
Bosnie-Herzégovine
Brésil

Bulgarie
Burkina Faso
Cambodge
Cameroun
Canada

Chili

Chine

Chypre
Colombie
Corée, République de
Costa Rica
Cote d'Ivoire
Croatie

Cuba
Danemark
Egypte

El Salvador

Emirats arabes unis
Equateur

Espagne

Estonie

Etats-Unis d'Amérique
Ethiopie

Fédération de Russie
Finlande

France

Gabon

Géorgie

Ghana

Grece

Guatemala

Haiti

Hongrie

lles Marshall

Inde

Indonésie

Iran, Rép. islamique d'
Iraq

Irlande

Islande

Israél

Italie

Jamabhiriya Arabe Libyenne
Jamaique

Japon

Jordanie

Kazakhstan

Kenya

Koweit

Lettonie

L'ex-République yougoslave
de Macédoine
Liban
Libéria
Liechtenstein
Lituanie
Luxembourg
Madagascar
Malaisie
Mali
Malte
Maroc
Maurice
Mexique
Monaco
Mongolie
Myanmar
Namibie
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Norvége
Nouvelle-Z¢lande
Ouganda
Ouzbékistan
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay
Pays-Bas
Pérou
Philippines
Pologne
Portugal

Qatar
République Arabe Syrienne
République démocratique
du Congo**
République de Moldova
République Dominicaine
République tchéque
République-Unie de Tanzanie
Roumanie
Royaume-Uni
de Grande-Bretagne
et d'Irlande du Nord
Saint-Si¢ge
Sénégal
Sierra Leone
Singapour
Slovaquie
Slovénie
Soudan
Sni Lanka
Suede
Suisse
Thailande
Tunisie
Turquie
Ukraine
Uruguay
Venezuela
Viet Nam
Yémen
Yougoslavie
Zambie
Zimbabwe

* Le nouveau Membre depuis la publication de la précédente liste des Etats Membres de I'Agence
(INFCIRC/2/Rev.51) est le Bénin, qui a déposé l'instrument d'acceptation du Statut le 26 mai 1999. L'appendice
indique les dates auxquelles les 129 Etats sont devenus Membres de I'Agence, ainsi que 1'Etat dont I'admission a
I'Agence a été recommandée par le Conseil des gouverneurs et dont la demande d'admission sera examinée a la
quarante-troisiéme session de la Conférence générale.

** Le nom "République démocratique du Congo" remplace I'ancien nom "Zaire",

99-01958
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Dates de dépot de l'instrument de ratification ou d'acceptation par les Etats

Afghanistan
Afrique du Sud
Albanie
Algérie
Allemagne

Arabie Saoudite
Argentine
Arménie
Australie
Autriche

Bangladesh
Bélarus
Belgique
Bénin
Bolivie

Bosnie-Herzégovine
Brésil

Bulgarie

Burkina Faso
Cambodge

Cameroun
Canada
Chili
Chine
Chypre

Colombie

Corée, République de
Costa Rica

Cote d'Ivoire

Croatie

1957-05-31
1957-06-06
1957-08-23
1963-12-24
1957-10-01

1962-12-13
1957-10-03
1993-09-27
1957-07-29
1957-05-10

1972-09-27
1957-04-08
1958-04-29
1999-05-26
1963-03-15

1995-09-19
1957-07-29
1957-08-17
1998-09-14
1958-02-06

1964-07-13
1957-07-29
1960-09-19
1984-01-01
1965-06-07

1960-09-30
1957-08-08
1965-03-25
1963-11-19
1993-02-12

qui de ce fait deviennent Membres de I'Agence’

Cuba

Danemark

Egypte

El Salvador
Emirats arabes unis

Equateur

Espagne

Estonie

Etats-Unis d'Amérique
Ethiopie

Fédération de Russie
Finlande

France

Gabon

Géorgie

Ghana
Gréce
Guatemala
Haiti
Hongrie

Iles Marshall

Inde

Indonésie

Iran, Rép. islamique d'
Iraq

Irlande
Islande
Israél
Italie

Jamahiriya Arabe Libyenne

Liste des Etats qui étaient Membres de I'Agence au 1% juin 1999.

1957-10-01
1957-07-16
1957-09-04
1957-11-22
1976-01-15

1958-03-03
1957-08-26
1992-01-31
1957-07-29
1957-09-30

1957-04-08
1958-01-07
1957-07-29
1964-01-21
1996-02-23

1960-09-28
1957-09-30
1957-03-29
1957-10-07
1957-08-08

1994-01-26
1957-07-16
1957-08-07
1958-09-16
1959-03-04

1970-01-06
1957-08-06
1957-07-12
1957-09-30
1963-09-09
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Jamaique 1965-12-29 Pérou 1957-09-30
Japon 1957-07-16 Philippines 1958-09-02
Jordanie 1966-04-18 Pologne 1957-07-31
Kazakhstan 1994-02-14 Portugal 1957-07-12
Kenya 1965-07-12 Qatar 1976-02-27
Koweit 1964-12-01 République Arabe Syrienne 1963-06-06
Lettonie 1997-04-10 République démocratique
L'ex-République yougoslave du Congo 1961-10-10
de Macédoine 1994-02-25 République de Moldova 1997-09-24
Liban 1961-06-29 République Dominicaine 1957-07-11
Libéria 1962-10-05 République tchéque 1993-09-27
Liechtenstein 1968-12-13 République-Unie de Tanzanie 1976-01-06
Lituanie 1993-11-18 Roumanie 1957-04-12
Luxembourg 1958-01-29 Royaume-Uni de Grande-Bretagne
Madagascar 1965-03-22 et d'Irlande du Nord 1957-07-29
Malaisie 1969-01-15 Saint-Siége 1957-08-20
Sénégal 1960-11-01
Mali 1961-08-10
Malte 1997-09-29 Sierra Leone 1967-06-04
Maroc 1957-09-17 Singapour 1967-01-05
Maurice 1974-12-31 Slovaquie 1993-09-27
Mexique 1958-04-07 Slovénie 1992-09-21
Soudan 1958-07-17
Monaco 1957-09-19
Mongolie 1973-09-20 Sri Lanka 1957-08-22
Myanmar 1957-10-18 Suéde 1957-06-19
Namibie 1983-02-17 Suisse 1957-04-05
Nicaragua 1957-09-17 Thailande 1957-10-15
1977-03-25 Tunisie 1957-10-14
Niger 1969-03-27 Turquie 1957-07-19
Nigeria 1964-03-25 Ukraine 1957-07-31
Norvege 1957-06-10 Uruguay 1963-01-22
Nouvelle-Zélande 1957-09-13 Venezuela 1957-08-19
Ouganda 1967-08-30 Viet Nam 1957-09-24
Ouzbeékistan 1994-01-26 Yémen 1994-10-14
Pakistan 1957-05-02 Yougoslavie 1957-09-17
Panama 1966-03-02 Zambie 1969-01-08
Paraguay 1957-09-30 Zimbabwe 1986-08-01
Pays-Bas 1957-07-30
2 Le Nicaragua s'est retiré de I'Agence avec effet du 14 décembre 1970; il en est redevenu Membre

le 25 mars 1977.
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Etat dont le Conseil des gouverneurs a recommandé 1'admission a I'Agence et dont la
demande d'admission sera examinée a la quarante-troisiéme session
de 1a Conférence générale

Honduras GC(43)/2
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ESTADOS MIEMBROS DEL ORGANISMO

El 1 de junio de 1999* formaban parte del Organismo los 129 Estados Miembros

Afganistan
Albania
Alemania
Arabia Saudita
Argelia
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belanis
Bélgica
Benin
Bolivia
Bosnia y Herzegovina
Brasil
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Camboya
Camerin
Canada
Chile

China
Chipre
Colombia
Costa Rica
Céte d'lvoire
Croacia
Cuba
Dinamarca
Ecuador
Egipto

El Salvador

Emiratos Arabes Unidos

que se enumeran a continuacion:

Eslovaquia

Eslovenia

Espaiia

Estados Unidos de
América

Estonia

Etiopia

Federacion de Rusia

Filipinas

Finlandia

Francia

Gabon

Georgia

Ghana

Grecia

Guatemala

Haiti

Hungria

India

Indonesia

Iran, Republica
Islamica del

fraq

Irlanda

Islandia

Islas Marshall

Israel

ltalia

Jamahiriya Arabe
Libia

Jamaica

Japon

Jordania

Kazajstan

Kenya
Kuwait

La ex Republica Yugoslava

de Macedonia
Letonia
Libano
Liberia
Liechtenstein
Lituania
Luxemburgo
Madagascar
Malasia
Mali
Malta
Marruecos
Mauricio
Meéxico
Monaco
Mongolia
Myanmar
Namibia
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Noruega
Nueva Zelandia
Paises Bajos
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Polonia
Portugal
Qatar

Reino Unido de Gran Bretafia
e Irlanda del Norte

Republica Arabe Siria

Republica Checa

Reptiblica de Corea

Republica Democratica
del Congo**

Republica Dominicana

Republica de Moldova

Republica Unida de
Tanzania

Rumania

Santa Sede

Senegal

Sierra Leona

Singapur

Sri Lanka

Sudafrica

Sudan

Suecia

Suiza

Tailandia

Tuanez

Turquia

Ucrania

Uganda

Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Venezuela

Viet Nam

Yemen

Yugoslavia

Zambia

Zimbabwe

* Desde que se public la ultima lista de Estados Miembros del Organismo (INFCIRC/2/Rev.51) ha ingresado
en €l Benin, que deposité el instrumento de aceptacion del Estatuto el 26 de mayo de 1999. En el Anexo se
indican las fechas en que los 129 Estados pasaron a ser miembros del Organismo. Se indica igualmente un
Estado cuya solicitud de ingreso en el Organismo ha sido recomendada por la Junta de Gobernadores y es ob-

jeto de examen en la cuadragésima tercera reunién de la Conferencia General.

**  Elnombre “Republica Democratica del Congo™ sustituye al antiguo nombre “Zaire™.

Por razones de economia, solo se ha publicado un nimero limitado de ejemplares del presente documento.

99-1960




INFCIRC/2/Rev.52

Anexo
pagina 1

ANEXO

Fechas de depésito por los Estados del instrumento de ratificacion o aceptacion
en virtud del cual pasan a ser miembros del Organismoy

Afganistan
Albania
Alemania
Arabia Saudita
Argelia

Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh

Belaris

Bélgica

Benin

Bolivia

Bosnia y Herzegovina

Brasil
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Camboya
Camenin

Canada
Chile
China
Chipre
Colombia

Costa Rica
Cote d'Ivoire
Croacia
Cuba
Dinamarca

Ecuador
Egipto
El Salvador

Emiratos Arabes Unidos

Eslovaquia

1957-05-31
1957-08-23
1957-10-01
1962-12-13
1963-12-24

1957-10-03
1993-09-27
1957-07-29
1957-05-10
1972-09-27

1957-04-08
1958-04-29
1999-05-26
1963-03-15
1995-09-19

1957-07-29
1957-08-17
1998-09-14
1958-02-06
1964-07-13

1957-07-29
1960-09-19
1984-01-01
1965-06-07
1960-09-30

1965-03-25
1963-11-19
1993-02-12
1957-10-01
1957-07-16

1958-03-03
1957-09-04
1957-11-22
1976-01-15
1993-09-27

Eslovenia

Espafia

Estados Unidos de América
Estonia

Etiopia

Federacion de Rusia
Filipinas

Finlandia

Francia

Gaboén

Georgia
Ghana
Grecia
Guatemala
Haiti

Hungria

India

Indonesia

Iran, Republica Islamica del
Iraq

Irlanda
Islandia

Islas Marshall
Israel

Italia

Jamabhiriya Arabe Libia
Jamaica

Japon

Jordania

Kazajstan

Kenya

Kuwait
Letonia
Libano
Liberia

1992-09-21
1957-08-26
1957-07-29
1992-01-31
1957-09-30

1957-04-08
1958-09-02
1958-01-07
1957-07-29
1964-01-21

1996-02-23
1960-09-28
1957-09-30
1957-03-29
1957-10-07

1957-08-08
1957-07-16
1957-08-07
1958-09-16
1959-03-04

1970-01-06
1957-08-06
1994-01-26
1957-07-12
1957-09-30

1963-09-09
1965-12-29
1957-07-16
1966-04-18
1994-02-14

1965-07-12
1964-12-01
1997-04-10
1961-06-29
1962-10-05

1/ La presente lista se refiere a los Estados que eran miembros del Organismo al 1 de junio de 1999.
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Liechtenstein
Lituania
Luxemburgo
Madagascar
Malasia

Mali
Malta
Marruecos
Mauricio
México

Monaco
Mongolia
Myanmar
Namibia
Nicaragua

Niger

Nigeria
Noruega
Nueva Zelandia
Paises Bajos

Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay
Pert
Polonia

Portugal

Qatar

Reino Unido de Gran Bretaiia
e Irlanda del Norte

Republica Arabe Siria

Republica Checa

1968-12-13
1993-11-18
1958-01-29
1965-03-22
1969-01-15

1961-08-10
1997-09-29
1957-09-17
1974-12-31
1958-04-07

1957-09-19
1973-09-20
1957-10-18
1983-02-17
1957-09-17%
1977-03-25

1969-03-27
1964-03-25
1957-06-10
1957-09-13
1957-07-30

1957-05-02
1966-03-02
1957-09-30
1957-09-30
1957-07-31

1957-07-12
1976-02-27

1957-07-29
1963-06-06
1993-09-27

Republica de Corea
Republica Democratica

del Congo
Republica Dominicana
Republica de Moldova
Republica Unida de Tanzania

La ex Republica Yugoslava
de Macedonia

Rumania

Santa Sede

Senegal

Sierra Leona

Singapur
Sri Lanka
Sudafrica
Sudan
Suecia

Suiza
Tailandia
Tunez
Turquia
Ucrania

Uganda
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Yemen
Yugoslavia
Zambia
Zimbabwe

1957-08-08

1961-10-10
1957-07-11
1997-09-24
1976-01-06

1994-02-25
1957-04-12
1957-08-20
1960-11-01
1967-06-04

1967-01-05
1957-08-22
1957-06-06
1958-07-17
1957-06-19

1957-04-05
1957-10-15
1957-10-14
1957-07-19
1957-07-31

1967-08-30
1963-01-22
1994-01-26
1957-08-19
1957-09-24

1994-10-14
1957-09-17
1969-01-08
1986-08-01

Estado cuya solicitud de ingreso en el Organismo ha sido recomendada por la
Junta de Gobernadores y es objeto de examen en la cuadragésima tercera
reunién ordinaria de la Conferencia General

Honduras

GC(43)/2

2/ Nicaragua dejo de ser miembro del Organismo el 14 de diciembre de 1970 e ingresé de nuevo el 25 de

marzo de 1977.
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MexayHapoaHoOe areHTCTBO Mo aTOMHOI SHeprun

NHPOPMALUNMOHHBLIN LUNPKYAP

IF'OCYJAPCTBA - WIEHBI ATEHTCTBA

Ha 1 nions 1999 roaa wienamu® ArentcTea SBAsIHCH cheayiomue 129 rocyaapcers:

GENERAL Distr.

RUSSIAN
Onginal: ENGLISH

ABcTpaTHA 3ambus MaspukH#t Ceneran

ABCTpHsA 3umbabse Mapnarackap Cunranyp

Anbanus Hspawin Masnaii3us CupHiickas Apabekas

ACTKHp Uuans Mann Pecny6.mka

ApreHTHHa HHzoHesus Manbra Crosakus

ApMeHHs Hopnanus Mapokxko C:1oBeHus

AdraHHcTaH Hpak Mapua1nosbt CoeauHeHHoe

baunrnaneut Hpan, Ucaamckas OcTposa Kopo:esctBo

benapycs Pecny6nka Mexkcuka BeankobpuTaHuH ¢

benbrus Hpnanaus Mownako Cesepnoit Upaannuu

benun Hcaanaus Mouro:ausa CoeanHeHnbie LlTaTs

bonrapus Hcnanus Mbsanma AMeEpHKH

bosrusua Hranus Hamubus Cyaax

Bocuus u Heven Hurep Creppa-JleoHe
[epuerosuHa KaszaxcTan Hurepus Taunana

bpazwmmsa Kambonxa Huaepnananl Tynuc

bypkuna-®aco KawmepyH Hukaparya Typuus

briBlIas oroc;iasckas Kanana Hogas 3enanaus Yrania
Pecny6.auka Karap Hopserus Y36ekucTaH
Maxkenonus Kenus Ob6beanHeHHas YkpaunHa

Batukan Kunp Pecny6:inka Ypyrsait

Benrpus Kwurait Tanzanus OHIHNOHHBI

Benecyaa Koxym6us O6benuHeHHbIE OHHATHANA

BretHam Kopes, Pecny6.1uka ApabckHe dpaHuun

[abon Kocra-Puka DMHpaThl Xopsarths

Cautn Kot-a'UByap [Takuctan Yeuickas Pecnyb.amka

[ana Ky6a [laHama Yuau

['saTemana Kyseiit [aparsaii [LseRuapus

[Cepmanus JlatBHa [epy [LBeuns

[peuns JInbepus [Toabiua [Lpu-Jlanka

[py3us JIupan MopTyrams JkBajiop

Hauus JIuBuitckan Pecny6.11ka Mo.11osa JCTOHHSA

Jevokpatnieckas Apabexast Poccuiickas Sduonus
Pecny6.1uka KoHro**/ Jxavmaxupus deaepauns FOroc:1aBus

JloMHHHKaHCKas JIutBa Pywubinua [Oxnas Adpuxa
Pecny6bnuxa JIuXTeHWTEeHH CaxbBagop Amafika

Eruner JTriokceMGypr Caynosckas ApaBus Slnouus

IMoce onyONHKOBaHMS NpeABLAYILErO cnMcKa rocyaapcts - 4yneHos Arextctsa (INFCIRC/2/Rev.51) HoBbiM uneHOM AreHTCTBa CTan

Benun, KOTOpHIH AenOHHPOBaN aKT O NPHHATHH YcTasa 26 Maa 1999 rogsa. B npuiioXeHHH K HACTOSIIEMY JOKYMEHTY yKa3aHbl JaTbl
BCTYTUICHHS B ArEHTCTBO HbiHEWHHX 129 rocylapcrs-uieHoB. B Hem yKa3aHo TakkKe rocylapcTBO. JaAB/ICHHE KOTOPOro O NMpHeMe B
4;1eHb AreHTcTBa BbL10 pekomeHa0BaHo COBETOM YNpaBiKKOWMX W PacCMaTPRBaeTCA Ha 43-i ceccui [eHepanbHON KOH(EPEHUNH.

*e/ Ha3spanne "[Jemokpatnyeckas Pecnybinka KoHro" samenser npexHee HazsaHHe "3aup".

Mo COO6pa)KCHHﬂM IKOHOMHH HACTOALINH AOKYMCHT OTNIC4aTaH OrPaHHUYCHHBIM THPAXKOM.

99-01959
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HaTbl ACHOHHPOBAHHA AKTOB 0 paTuq)mcauun HJIH NPDUHATHA YcraBa rocyanapcreamMu,
CTABIUHMH TEM CaMbiIM YWICHaAMH AI’eHTCTBay

ABcTpanus
ABCTpHA
An6anus
Amxup
AprenTHHa

ApMeHHs
AdranucTaH
banrnanem
Benapych
benbrus

benun

Bonrapus

Bonusus

BocHus u I'epuerosuna
Bbpasunus

Bypkuna-®aco

briBuIan 10rocnaeckas
Pecny6nuka Makenonus

Barukan

Beunrpus

Benecyana

BreTHam
[abou
Taurn
lana
I'saTemana

I'epManusa

I'peuns

Ipy3us

Jlanus

JeMokpaTHueckas
Pecny6nuka Konro

JomunukaHckas Pecnybnuka

Eruner
3aMbus
3umbabBe
Hzpaunp

1957-07-29
1957-05-10
1957-08-23
1963-12-24
1957-10-03

1993-09-27
1957-05-31
1972-09-27
1957-04-08
1958-04-29

1999-05-26
1957-08-17
1963-03-15
1995-09-19
1957-07-29

1998-09-14

1994-02-25
1957-08-20
1957-08-08
1957-08-19

1957-09-24
1964-01-21
1957-10-07
1960-09-28
1957-03-29

1957-10-01
1957-09-30
1996-02-23
1957-07-16

1961-10-10

1957-07-11
1957-09-04
1969-01-08
1986-08-01
1957-07-12

I

WUnans

Unnonesus

Hopnanus

Hpaxk

Hpan, Ucnamckas
Pecny6nuxa

Hpnanaus
Hcnanans
Hcnanus
Hranua
Hemen

Kazaxcran
Kambomxka
KamepyHn
Kanana
Karap

Kenus

Kumnp

Kuran

Konymbus

Kopes, Pecniy6iinka

Kocra-Puka
Kot-n'Usyap
Kyba

Kyse#nt
JlaTBus

JInbepus
JIuBaH

JIueuiickas Apabckas

JxaMaxupus
JIutBa
JIUXTeHIUTEHH

JIrokceMbypr
Maspukui
Maparackap
Manaiizus
Manu

HacToaumu# cnucok BKAKOYAET Te rocyNapcTsa, KOTOPbie ABMIHCH YieHaMH ATeHTCTBa Ha | MioHA 1999 roaa.

1957-07-16
1957-08-07
1966-04-18
1959-03-04

1958-09-16

1970-01-06
1957-08-06
1957-08-26
1957-09-30
1994-10-14

1994-02-14
1958-02-06
1964-07-13
1957-07-29
1976-02-27

1965-07-12
1965-06-07
1984-01-01
1960-09-30
1957-08-08

1965-03-25
1963-11-19
1957-10-01
1964-12-01
1997-04-10

1962-10-05
1961-06-29

1963-09-09
1993-11-18
1968-12-13

1958-01-29
1974-12-31
1965-03-22
1969-01-15
1961-08-10
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Mansta

Mapokko
Mapiuannossl OcTpoBa
Mexkcuka

Monako

MoHronus
MpsHma
Hamu6us
Hurep
Hurepus

Hunepnannbt
Huxaparya

Hogas 3enannus

Hopeerus

OObenuHeHHAn
Pecnybnuka TaH3aHus

OO0beAHHEHHbIE
Apabckue DMupaTbl

TlakucTtan

TlaHama

[Taparsaii

Ilepy

Tlonblua

[lopTyranus
Pecny6bnukxa Monnosa
Poccuiickas Penepauus
PymMbinns

CanbBanop
Caynosckas Apasus
CeHeran

CuHramnyp

Cupuiickas Apabckas Pecny6nuka

1997-09-29
1957-09-17
1994-01-26
1958-04-07
1957-09-19

1973-09-20
1957-10-18
1983-02-17
1969-03-27
1964-03-25

1957-07-30
1957-09-17%
1977-03-25
1957-09-13
1957-06-10

1976-01-06

1976-01-15
1957-05-02
1966-03-02
1957-09-30
1957-09-30

1957-07-31
1957-07-12
1997-09-24
1957-04-08
1957-04-12

1957-11-22
1962-12-13
1960-11-01
1967-01-05
1963-06-06

Crnoeaukas Pecnybnmka
Cnoeenus

Coennnennoe Koponesctso

Benuxko6puranuu u
CesepHoii Upnanauu
Coenunennsie LTaTh
AMepHuxn
Cynaun

Creppa-Jleone
Taunaug
TyHuc
Typuus
VYranaa

Y36ekucran
YkpauHa
Ypyrsai
OHIHIITHHBI
OuuNAHIHA

OpaHuus

XopBaTus

Yeuuckas Pecny6nuka
Unnn

IIseHuapus

[IBenns
[1Ipu-JlaHka
3kBanop
3CTOHHUA
Ddmonus

Orocnaeus
IO>xHas Adpuka
SImaiika

SInonus

1993-09-27
1992-09-21

1957-07-29

1957-07-29
1958-07-17

1967-06-04
1957-10-15
1957-10-14
1957-07-19
1967-08-30

1994-01-26
1957-07-31
1963-01-22
1958-09-02
1958-01-07

1957-07-29
1993-02-12
1993-09-27
1960-09-19
1957-04-05

1957-06-19
1957-08-22
1958-03-03
1992-01-31
1957-09-30

1957-09-17
1957-06-06
1965-12-29
1957-07-16

T'ocymapcTBo, 3asiBJI€HHE KOTOPOTO O NPHEME B YWIEHbI ATreHTCTBA OBLIIO PEKOMEHIOBAHO
CoBeTOM YyNpaBIfAOMIMX U paccMaTrpuBaeTcs Ha 43-u ceccuu I'enepanbHon KOHDEPEHITHN

T'onnoypac

GC(43)/2

< Hukaparya Bbluna U3 ArenrcTBa 14 gexa6psa 1970 ropga; oHa BHOBB cTana WwieHoM 25 mapta 1977 rona.
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1957-05-31
1957-08-23
1963-12-24
1957-10-03
1993-09-27

1957-07-29
1957-05-10
1972-09-27
1957-04-08
1958-04-29

1999-05-26
1963-03-15
1995-09-19
1957-07-29
1957-08-17

1998-09-14
1958-02-06
1964-07-13
1957-07-29
1960-09-19

1984-01-01
1960-09-30
1965-03-25
1963-11-19
1993-02-12

1957-10-01
1965-06-07
1993-09-27
1961-10-10
1957-07-16
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1957-09-30
1958-01-07
1957-07-29
1964-01-21
1996-02-23

1957-10-01
1960-09-28
1957-09-30
1957-03-29
1957-10-07

1957-08-20
1957-08-08
1957-08-06
1957-07-16
1957-08-07

1958-09-16
1959-03-04
1970-01-06
1957-07-12
1957-09-30

1965-12-29
1957-07-16
1966-04-18
1994-02-14
1965-07-12

1957-08-08
1964-12-01
1997-04-10
1961-06-29
1962-10-05

1963-09-09
1968-12-13
1993-11-18
1958-01-29
1965-03-22
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1969-01-15
1961-08-10
1997-09-29
1994-01-26
1974-12-31

1958-04-07
1957-09-19
1973-09-20
1957-09-17
1957-10-18

1983-02-17
1957-07-30
1957-09-13
1957-09-172
1977-03-25
1969-03-27

1964-03-25
1957-06-10
1957-05-02
1066-03-02
1957-09-30

1957-09-30
1958-09-02
1957-07-31
1957-07-12
1976-02-27

1997-09-24
1957-04-12
1957-04-08
1962-12-13
1960-11-01
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1967-06-04
1967-01-05
1993-09-27
1992-09-21
1957-06-06

1957-08-26
1957-08-22
1958-07-17
1957-06-19
1957-04-05

1963-06-06
1957-10-15
1994-02-25
1957-10-14
1957-07-19

1967-08-30
1957-07-31
1976-01-15
1957-07-29
1976-01-06

1957-07-29
1963-01-22
1994-01-26
1957-08-19
1957-09-24

1994-10-24
1957-09-17
1969-01-08
1986-08-01
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